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2314190001

2314190002
2314190003
2314190004
2314190006

2314190010
2314190011
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2314190030
2314190031
2314190032
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2314190038
2314190040

[\ ELWEE RS
RAJA RAHMAT ALWI

DIMAS MAULANA YUSUF
MATHEW PUTRA HIRWANTO
NAZWA PUTRI PRADITA

MICHAEL PETRA PARTOGI
HUTASOIT

SATYA PUTRA ALINGGA

HEYKA DEAN ADZANI

HANA SAJIDAH

MARCELLO EVANTINO WAURAN

MUTIAH AZZAHRA DWI SAFIRA
LUBIS

NURANI BELA VITA

SYIFA FITRI ARIYANTI
YUSTINEU SYAHRIFA

JUNI SRI REZEKI SITUMORANG

GOMGOM ANDREAS MAUTA
PELANG

NASYA NAPRAYUBA

NOVENIA HARTANTI AZAHRA
NATASYA AZZAHRA

DEVI PUSPA RIANI

BUNGA PRILIASTI NANDITA
FALISHA AYKA ARIVIA
NADIFAH MAULIDIYAH SYAKIEB
AIDA MARIFAH

JELITA NAVASIA SHERIN AYUBA
SISKA SETIANA

FARREL ANDHIKA MUKHTAR

Dosen

HP

082261509483
085780756742
08111021666

081284092127

085888071870
085716498189
081287516088
085840181440
087874921733

085714094778
081319365173
081311813173
085261188744
085280049212

08114032392
081224997352
085882802235

0895397191054

081283885734

+6285691588232

08558019405

085810293278
085900061399
081776619843
081294656341

Email

RAJARAHMAT.ALWIO3@GMAIL.
COM

MASSMY.2@GMAIL.COM
putramatthew2@gmail.com
ifnafiar@gmail.com
MICHAELPETRA25@GMAIL.COM

Satyaputraalingga533@gmail.com
heykadeanadzaniO1@gmail.com
HSAJIDAH1265@GMAIL.COM
marcelloevan26@gmail.com
mutiafiral2@gmail.com

nurani.bela7@gmail.com
syifafitril20@gmail.com
dedeutin2@gmail.com
junisrirezeki899@gmail.com
gomgomandreas723@gmail.com

nasyanaprayuba08@gmail.com
nvazahraO1@gmail.com
natasyaazzl4@gmail.com
devipuspariani5@gmail.com
tatabungal104@gmail.com
ariviafalisha0702@gmail.com
nadifah.ms05@gmail.com
aidamrfh@gmail.com
jelitaayubaO4@gmail.com
sseptiana92@gmail.com
FANDHIKTAR@GMAIL.COM



